
From: 

Sent: 

To: 

Subject: 
Attach: 

BRCAC (ECN) <brcac@sfgov.org> 

Monday, June 1, 2020 9:36 AM 

ECN, BalboaReservoirCompliance (ECN) <balboareservoircompliance.ecn@sfgov.org> 

FW: Balboa Reservoir--False Advertising 

FALSE ADVERTISING BAIT & SWITCH (2).pdf 

From: aj <ajahjah@att.net> 

Sent: Sunday, May 24, 2020 7:50 PM 

To: CPC-Commissions Secretary <commissions.secretary@sfgov.org>; Koppel, Joel (CPC) <joel.koppel@sfgov.org>; 

Moore, Kathrin (CPC) <kathrin.moore@sfgov.org>; Johnson, Milicent (CPC) <milicent.johnson@sfgov.org>; Fung, Frank 
(CPC) <frank.fung@sfgov.org>; Imperial, Theresa (CPC) <theresa.imperial@sfgov.org>; Diamond, Susan (CPC) 

<sue.diamond@sfgov.org>; Major, Erica (BOS) <erica.major@sfgov.org>; Board of Supervisors, (BOS) 

<board.of.supervisors@sfgov.org>; Hood, Donna (PUC) <DHood@sfwater.org>; BRCAC (ECN) <brcac@sfgov.org> 
Subject: Balboa Reservoir--False Advertising 

This message is from outside the City email system. Do not open links or attachments from untrusted sources. 

Planning Commission, Land Use Committee (Files 200422 & 200423), BOS, PUC, BRCAC: 

Attached is a City College stakeholder presentation. 


